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- Under 13 Girls Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
1 Ellie Hobbs Westbury A 14:16
2 Emily Williams Kettering 15:01
3 MayaToddMcIntyre Rushcliff 15:10
4 Hollie Gamble Wreake Ru 15:16
5 Emma Gascoigne Leicester B 15:36
6 Z Challenger Leicester A 15:39
7 Rosie Whitehead North Som 15:51
8 Holly Sides Tipton Ha A 15:53
9 Merryn Hilton Stroud & 15:58
10 Olivia Payne Charnwood A 16:01
11 Chloe Allaway Coventry A 16:02
12 Emily Reed Coventry B 16:04
13 Grace Pritchard Halesowen A 16:15
14 GraceAlvey Charnwood B 16:21
15 Lydia Silk Wolverham A 16:29
16 Megan Whincup Tipton Ha B 16:30

17 Anna Nicod Bromsgrov A 16:37
18 Caitlin White Royal Sut A 16:48
19 Isabelle Kelly Cannock & 16:50
20 Isobel Parry Westbury B 17:00
21 Lauren McNeil Notts Ac 17:06
22 Brooke Wilson BurtonAc 17:23
23 Lucy Corker Royal Sut B 17:53
24 Abbie Preston Wolverham B 18:35
25 Chloe Priest Dudley An A 19:14
26 Louise Gallagher Solihull A 19:17
27 Kathryn Kelly Halesowen B 19:22
28 MollySalt Worcester 19:29
29 Rebecca Lytollis Silson Jo 19:32
30 Niamh Crowe Dudley An B 20:30
31 Caitlin Brooks Bromsgrov B 21:14
32 Olivia Webber Solihull B 25:05

- Under 13 Girls Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Mia Atkinson Charnwood A 14:11 30:12 + 9
2 Anne Jones Westbury A 16:02 30:18 - 1
3 Jaime Misiuda Rushcliff 15:12 30:22 0
4 MayaStokes Wreake Ru 15:57 31:13 0
5 Maisie Elliott Leicester B 15:39 31:15 0
6 Grace Smith Leicester A 15:38 31:17 0
7 Savannah Causer Tipton Ha A 16:21 32:14 + 1
8 Libby Dickenson Stroud & 16:45 32:43 + 1
9 Jenifer Robinson Kettering 18:06 33:07 - 7
10 Freya Bennett Coventry A 17:12 33:14 + 1
11 Georgia Platt Royal Sut A 16:32 33:20 + 7
12 Jasmine Greenaway Charnwood B 17:14 33:35 + 2
13 Olivia Fellows Tipton Ha B 17:20 33:50 + 3
14 Kodi Davey Halesowen A 17:43 33:58 - 1
15 Jessica Harrison Cannock & 17:19 34:09 + 4
16 Yasmin Nutt Notts Ac 17:40 34:46 + 5
17 Megan McCrum North Som 19:09 35:00 - 10
18 Isabel Smart Westbury B 18:04 35:04 + 2
19 L SaulBraddock Wolverham A 18:46 35:15 - 4
20 Katie Beresford Royal Sut B 17:28 35:21 + 3
21 Rebecca Marlow Coventry B 19:21 35:25 - 9

22 Olivia Davies Wolverham B 18:27 37:02 + 2
23 Tanith Cox Solihull A 17:45 37:02 + 3
24 Lois Delaney Bromsgrov A 20:52 37:29 - 7
25 Jasmine Priantoro Dudley An A 18:38 37:52 0
26 Elise Blake Worcester 19:03 38:32 + 2
27 Lucy Cotterill Silson Jo 19:38 39:10 + 2
28 Natalie Hanson Bromsgrov B 19:29 40:43 + 3
29 Jennifer Albutt Solihull B 19:55 45:00 + 3
Fastest runners over stage 2:
1 Mia Atkinson Charnwood A 14:11
2 Jaime Misiuda Rushcliff 15:12
3 Grace Smith Leicester A 15:38
4 Maisie Elliott Leicester B 15:39
5 MayaStokes Wreake Ru 15:57
6 Anne Jones Westbury A 16:02
7 Savannah Causer Tipton Ha A 16:21
8 Georgia Platt Royal Sut A 16:32
9 Libby Dickenson Stroud & 16:45
10 Freya Bennett Coventry A 17:12

- Under 13 Girls Stage 3 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Olivia Misiuda Rushcliff 15:02 45:24 + 2
2 LauraAryeetey Charnwood A 15:33 45:45 - 1
3 Rachel Nealon Wreake Ru 14:54 46:07 + 1
4 R HamiltonJames Westbury A 15:58 46:16 - 2
5 Emma Richards Leicester A 15:47 47:04 + 1
6 Chloe Bubb Leicester B 16:32 47:47 - 1
7 Bella Fantom Tipton Ha A 17:17 49:31 0
8 Rachael White Royal Sut A 16:32 49:52 + 3
9 Megan Taylor Coventry A 16:45 49:59 + 1
10 Neve Evans Charnwood B 16:27 50:02 + 2
11 Olivia Osborne Cannock & 16:32 50:41 + 4
12 Daisy Robinson Kettering 17:37 50:44 - 3
13 Monique Oladujoye Tipton Ha B 17:11 51:01 0
14 Lucy Maine North Som 16:03 51:03 + 3
15 Sophie Putnam Stroud & 18:23 51:06 - 7
16 Megan Parker Halesowen A 17:35 51:33 - 2
17 Kimberly Higgins Westbury B 17:01 52:05 + 1
18 Rebecca Loundes Wolverham A 16:55 52:10 + 1
19 Holly Mellor Notts Ac 17:29 52:15 - 3
20 Emily Sambrook Royal Sut B 18:37 53:58 0

21 Grace Slater Dudley An A 17:40 55:32 + 4
22 Jhodi Thandi Coventry B 20:31 55:56 - 1
23 Cailtin Hughes Wolverham B 18:58 56:00 - 1
24 Ania Gahan Solihull A 19:28 56:30 - 1
25 SkyeVerwey Silson Jo 17:54 57:04 + 2
26 Katie Mellors Bromsgrov A 19:54 57:23 - 2
27 Olivia Lowe Solihull B 19:12 1:04:12 + 2
Fastest runners over stage 3:
1 Rachel Nealon Wreake Ru 14:54
2 Olivia Misiuda Rushcliff 15:02
3 LauraAryeetey Charnwood A 15:33
4 Emma Richards Leicester A 15:47
5 R HamiltonJames Westbury A 15:58
6 Lucy Maine North Som 16:03
7 Neve Evans Charnwood B 16:27
8 Chloe Bubb Leicester B 16:32
9 Olivia Osborne Cannock & 16:32
10 Rachael White Royal Sut A 16:32
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Under 13 Girls — Team Results — Final

1 RushcliffeAc 45:24
1 MayaToddMcIntyre (3) 15:10 2 JaimeMisiuda (3) 15:12
3 OliviaMisiuda (1) 15:02
2 Charnwood A C ‘A’ 45:45

1 OliviaPayne (10) 16:01 2 MiaAtkinson (1) 14:11
3 Laura Aryeetey (2) 15:33
3 Wreake Runners 46:07

1 HollieGamble (4) 15:16 2 MayaStokes (4) 15:57
3 RachelNealon (3) 14:54
4 WestburyHarriers ‘A’ 46:16

1 EllieHobbs (1) 14:16 2 AnneJones (2) 16:02
3 RHamiltonJames (4) 15:58
5 Leicester Coritanian Ac ‘A’ 47:04

1 ZChallenger (6) 15:39 2 GraceSmith (6) 15:38
3 EmmaRichards (5) 15:47
6 Leicester Coritanian Ac ‘B’ 47:47

1 EmmaGascoigne (5) 15:36 2 MaisieElliott (5) 15:39
3 ChloeBubb (6) 16:32
7 TiptonHarriers ‘A’ 49:31

1 HollySides (8) 15:53 2 SavannahCauser (7) 16:21
3 BellaFantom (7) 17:17
8 Royal Sutton Coldfield Ac ‘A’ 49:52

1 CaitlinWhite (18) 16:48 2 GeorgiaPlatt (11) 16:32
3 RachaelWhite (8) 16:32
9 CoventryGodivaHarriers ‘A’ 49:59

1 ChloeAllaway (11) 16:02 2 FreyaBennett (10) 17:12
3 MeganTaylor (9) 16:45
10 Charnwood A C ‘B’ 50:02
1 Grace Alvey (14) 16:21 2 JasmineGreenaway (12) 17:14
3 NeveEvans (10) 16:27
11 Cannock&StaffordAc 50:41
1 IsabelleKelly (19) 16:50 2 JessicaHarrison (15) 17:19
3 OliviaOsborne (11) 16:32
12 Kettering Town Harriers 50:44
1 EmilyWilliams (2) 15:01 2 JeniferRobinson (9) 18:06
3 DaisyRobinson (12) 17:37
13 TiptonHarriers ‘B’ 51:01
1 MeganWhincup (16) 16:30 2 OliviaFellows (13) 17:20
3 MoniqueOladujoye (13) 17:11
14 NorthSomersetAc 51:03
1 RosieWhitehead (7) 15:51 2 MeganMcCrum (17) 19:09
3 LucyMaine (14) 16:03
15 Stroud&DistrictAc 51:06
1 MerrynHilton (9) 15:58 2 LibbyDickenson (8) 16:45
3 SophiePutnam (15) 18:23
16 Halesowen Acc ‘A’ 51:33
1 GracePritchard (13) 16:15 2 KodiDavey (14) 17:43
3 MeganParker (16) 17:35
17 WestburyHarriers ‘B’ 52:05
1 IsobelParry (20) 17:00 2 IsabelSmart (18) 18:04
3 KimberlyHiggins (17) 17:01
18 Wolverhampton & Bilston ‘A’ 52:10
1 LydiaSilk (15) 16:29 2 LSaulBraddock (19) 18:46
3 RebeccaLoundes (18) 16:55

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
19 NottsAc 52:15
1 LaurenMcNeil (21) 17:06 2 YasminNutt (16) 17:40
3 HollyMellor (19) 17:29
20 Royal Sutton Coldfield Ac ‘B’ 53:58
1 LucyCorker (23) 17:53 2 KatieBeresford (20) 17:28
3 EmilySambrook (20) 18:37
21 Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers ‘A’ 55:32
1 ChloePriest (25) 19:14 2 JasminePriantoro (25) 18:38
3 GraceSlater (21) 17:40
22 CoventryGodivaHarriers ‘B’ 55:56
1 EmilyReed (12) 16:04 2 RebeccaMarlow (21) 19:21
3 JhodiThandi (22) 20:31
23 Wolverhampton & Bilston ‘B’ 56:00
1 AbbiePreston (24) 18:35 2 OliviaDavies (22) 18:27
3 CailtinHughes (23) 18:58
24 Solihull & Small Heath Ac ‘A’ 56:30
1 LouiseGallagher (26) 19:17 2 TanithCox (23) 17:45
3 AniaGahan (24) 19:28
25 SilsonJoggersAc 57:04
1 RebeccaLytollis (29) 19:32 2 LucyCotterill (27) 19:38
3 Skye Verwey (25) 17:54
26 BromsgroveAndRedditch ‘A’ 57:23
1 AnnaNicod (17) 16:37 2 LoisDelaney (24) 20:52
3 KatieMellors (26) 19:54
27 Solihull & Small Heath Ac ‘B’ 1:04:12
1 OliviaWebber (32) 25:05 2 JenniferAlbutt (29) 19:55
3 OliviaLowe (27) 19:12

Incomplete Teams:
WorcesterAc

1 MollySalt (28) 19:29 2 EliseBlake (26) 19:03

BromsgroveAndRedditch ‘B’
1 CaitlinBrooks (31) 21:14 2 NatalieHanson (28) 19:29

BurtonAc
1 BrookeWilson (22) 17:23

Halesowen Acc ‘B’
1 KathrynKelly (27) 19:22

Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers ‘B’
1 NiamhCrowe (30) 20:30

Fastest of all legs
1 Mia Atkinson Charnwood A 14:11
2 Ellie Hobbs Westbury A 14:16
3 Rachel Nealon Wreake Ru 14:54
4 Emily Williams Kettering 15:01
5 Olivia Misiuda Rushcliff 15:02
6 MayaToddMcIntyre Rushcliff 15:10
7 Jaime Misiuda Rushcliff 15:12
8 Hollie Gamble Wreake Ru 15:16
9 Laura Aryeetey Charnwood A 15:33
10 Emma Gascoigne Leicester B 15:36


